CLARICAP® & ROHEAP® CSD FILTERS
CLARICAP® & ROHEAP® CSD FILTERS
Cellulosic Depth Filtration
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
FEATURE BENEFIT
Cellulose
filtration media
with inorganic

P = Pharmaceutical
CSD
ROHEAP ORDERING INFORMATION
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1103 Rev. 07272023
Copyright © 2023 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Roheap® is a registered trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
Removal Rating:
Single-Layer
Sub-Micron  Filtration:
  H003 = 0.02 - 0.2 µm
  H004 = 0.04 - 0.2 µm
  0004 = 0.04 - 0.2 µm
  0020 = 0.2 - 0.4 µm
  0040 = 0.4 - 0.6 µm
  RELP = 0.5 - 0.8 µm
Fine Filtration:
  0060 = 0.6 - 0.8 µm
  0100 = 0.8 - 1.5 µm
  0150 = 1.5 - 3.0 µm
Clarification:
  0300 = 3.0 - 6.0 µm
  0400 = 4.0 - 9.0 µm
  0500 = 5.0 - 12.0 µm
  0600 = 6.0 - 15.0 µm
  0700 = 7.0 - 18.0 µm
  0800 = 8.0 - 20.0 µm
  0900 = 9.0 - 20.0 µm
Removal Rating:
Double Layer  Prefilter & Final Filter
Sub-Micron  Filtration:
H0 = 0.02 - 0.2 µm (Final Filter)
HP = 0.02 - 0.2 µm (Pre Filter)
 01 = 0.04 - 0.2 µm
 02 = 0.2 - 0.4 µm
 04 = 0.4 - 0.6 µm
Fine Filtration:
 06 = 0.6 - 0.8 µm
 10 = 0.8 - 1.5 µm
 15 = 1.5 - 3.0 µm
Clarification:
  30 = 3.0 - 6.0 µm
  40 = 4.0 - 9.0 µm
  50 = 5.0 - 12.0 µm
  60 = 6.0 - 15.0 µm
  70 = 7.0 - 18.0 µm
  72 = 7.0 - 30.0 µm
  80 = 8.0 - 20.0 µm
EXAMPLE:0 01 2 = 0.04 - 0.4 µm
Final Filter Pre Filter